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Giotto surface accessories
GIOTTO DECOTRIM 335 WHITE

3005160
Product features
e White decorative trim accessory for Giotto 335 surface luminaires
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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GIOTTO DECOTRIM 335 WHITE
Accessory

Indoor, Outdoor

Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Residential & Consumer
EC002557

4272691

7533489

3201306

5 years

White

8711971051602



