

Giotto surface accessories *GIOTTO DECOTRIM 335 WHITE* 3005160



Product features

• White decorative trim accessory for Giotto 335 surface luminaires



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	GIOTTO DECOTRIM 335 WHITE
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Indoor, Outdoor
General application	Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4272691
E-number SE	7533489
E-number Norway	3201306
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	White
Product EAN number	8711971051602

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

